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99 Hops House     314-770-8100 www.hollywoodcasinostlouis.com/dining 

Andy’s Frozen Custard     314-317-8989 www.eatandys.com  

Arby’s Roast Beef     314-576-4200 www.arbys.com  

Balduccis Restaurant     314-576-5024 www.balduccisrestaurant.com  

Bandana’s BBQ     314-439-1123 www.bandanasbbq.com  

Burger King     314-209-7501 www.bk.com  

Casa Juarez     314-317-9404 www.casajuarezstl.com  

Cecil Whittaker’s Pizzeria     314-209-0700 www.cwpizza.com  

Charlie Gitto’s      314-770-7663 www.charliegittos.com  

Creve Coeur Lakehouse     314-576-7200 www.cclakehouse.com  

Cupcake Fetish     314-628-1036 www.cupcakefetish4u.com  

Dairy Queen     314-576-1840 www.dairyqueen.com  

DD Mau     314-942-2300 www.ddmaustl.com  

Denny’s      314-878-8894 www.dennys.com  

Dino’s Deli Riverport     314-770-9121 www.dinosdeli.us  

Domino’s Pizza     314-878-1111 www.dominos.com  

Drunken Fish     314-275-8300 www.drunkenfish.com  

Firehouse Subs     314-548-6710 www.firehousesubs.com  

Fuzzy’s Taco Shop     314-878-8226 www.fuzzystacoshop.com  

Hardee’s     314-298-7076/314-205-20880 www.hardees.com  

Hooters     314-991-9565 www.hooters.com  

Hotshots     314-485-3240 www.hotshotsnet.com  

Imo’s Pizza     314-434-5959 www.imospizza.com  

India Palace     314-731-3333 www.stlindiapalace.com.  

Jimmy John’s      314-878-0900 www.jimmyjohns.com  

Johnny’s West Sports Grill     314-736-5646 www.johnnysweststl.com  

Kemoll’s      314-421-0555 www.kemolls.com  

LA Taco Cantina     314-279-1555 www.latacocantina.com  

McDonald’s      314-878-1188/314-275-9999 www.mcdonalds.com  

MOD Pizza     314-485-8040 www.modpizza.com  

O’Fallon Brewery     636-474-2337 www.ofallonbrewery.com  

Off The Grill      314-291-6555 www.offthegrill.com  

Papa John’s Pizza     314-291-5646 www.papajohns.com  

Phat Tai  314-770-8100 www.hollywoodcasinostlouis.com/dining     

Penn Station East Coast Subs     314-298-1200 www.penn-station.com  

Priyaa Indian Cuisine     314-542-6148 www.priyaastlouis.com  

Qdoba     314-995-7155 www.qdoba.com  

Saint Louis Bread Co.      314-579-0506 www.panerabread.com  

Scotti’s Deli     314-439-5923 www.scottisdeli.com  

Serra’s Pizzeria     314-739-0881 www.serraspizzeria.com  

Six Mile Bridge Beer     314-942-2211 www.sixmilebridgebeer.com  

Smoothie King     314-485-8825 www.smoothiekingstl.com  

Snarf’s Sandwiches     314-551-2424 www.eatsnarfs.com  

Subway     314-991-6905/314-275-7681 www.subway.com  

Sushi Ai     314-205-8985 www.sushiaimo.com  

Syberg’s     314-785-0481 www.sybergs.com  

Taco Bell     314-770-1400 www.tacobell.com  

Thai Kitchen     314-439-1888 www.thaikitchenmh.com  

Tony’s Donuts     314-739-1388 www.tonysdonuts.com  

Trainwreck     314-434-7222 www.trainwrecksaloon.com  

Waffle House     314-291-9509 www.wafflehouse.com  
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